
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 21-291 Name: Conduent Agreement

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Health Department - Consent

File created: In control:6/1/2021 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/22/2021

Title: a.  Authorize the Director of Health or Assistant Director of Health to sign Amendment No. 1 to
Agreement No. A-14686,  a Platform License Agreement with Conduent Healthy Communities
Corporation for the provision of analytics, data visualization tools, customization,
maintenance/support, and training for the Healthy Communities Institute Platform System, adding
three (3) years and two (2) months for a revised full term of April 15, 2020 through June 23, 2025 and
increasing the amount of the agreement by $100,000 for a total aggregate amount not to exceed
$170,000; and
b.  Approve and authorize the Health Director or Assistant Health Director to approve up to three (3)
future amendments that do not exceed ten percent (10%) ($17,000) of the original Platform License
Agreement amount and do not significantly alter the scope of services.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No 1, 3. Agreement, 4. Completed Board Order Item No. 42

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors6/22/2021 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

